
ALAMITOS

Pricelist
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DESIGNED BY BRIAN GRAHAM

Available as a side chair or stool in

both counter and bar heights,

Alamitos is a dependable and

distinctive choice for high traffic

applications. A handsome tubular

steel base neatly traces the seat

contour and is finished with a steel

rod footrest on the stools. Optional

arms feature resilient polyurethane

armrests or upgrade to sculpted

wood armrests made of solid Ash or

Walnut. 
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ALAMITOS

414-10

Stool, Bar Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.5

sqft
27

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 22.5"
Outer Height 43.5"
Seat Height 32"
Seat Depth 16"

COM
1320

COL
1452

MB LEATHER

A
1752

B
1860

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1416

2
1446

3
1476

4
1506

5
1536

6
1566

7
1596

8
1626

9
1656

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  GSA SIN 33721

See Materials & Finishes on page 6

414-12

Stool, Bar Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.5

sqft
27

Outer Width 21.5"
Outer Depth 22.5"
Outer Height 43.5"
Seat Height 32"
Seat Depth 16"
Arm Height 39.5"

COM
1480

COL
1628

MB LEATHER

A
1912

B
2020

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1576

2
1606

3
1636

4
1666

5
1696

6
1726

7
1756

8
1786

9
1816

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  

ARM RESTS Standard in Polyurethane  
Ash add  125
Walnut add  173

GSA SIN 33721

See Materials & Finishes on page 6
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ALAMITOS

414-13

Stool, Counter Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.5

sqft
27

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 22.5"
Outer Height 38"
Seat Height 26.5"
Seat Depth 16"

COM
1296

COL
1426

MB LEATHER

A
1728

B
1836

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1392

2
1422

3
1452

4
1482

5
1512

6
1542

7
1572

8
1602

9
1632

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  GSA SIN 33721

See Materials & Finishes on page 6

414-15

Stool, Counter Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.5

sqft
27

Outer Width 21.5"
Outer Depth 22.5"
Outer Height 38"
Seat Height 26.5"
Seat Depth 16"
Arm Height 32.5"

COM
1454

COL
1599

MB LEATHER

A
1886

B
1994

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1550

2
1580

3
1610

4
1640

5
1670

6
1700

7
1730

8
1760

9
1790

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  

ARM RESTS Standard in Polyurethane  
Ash add  125
Walnut add  173

GSA SIN 33721

See Materials & Finishes on page 6
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ALAMITOS

414-03

Side Chair, Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.75

sqft
32

Outer Width 18"
Outer Depth 22.5"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 16"

COM
1263

COL
1389

MB LEATHER

A
1767

B
1893

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1375

2
1410

3
1445

4
1480

5
1515

6
1550

7
1585

8
1620

9
1655

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  GSA SIN 33721

See Materials & Finishes on page 6

414-04

Side Chair, Arms

Single
Upholstery

yds
1.75

sqft
32

Outer Width 21.5"
Outer Depth 22.5"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 16.5"
Arm Height 26.5"

COM
1451

COL
1596

MB LEATHER

A
1955

B
2081

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
1563

2
1598

3
1633

4
1668

5
1703

6
1738

7
17 73

8
1808

9
1843

METAL BASE Standard in Powder Coat  

ARM RESTS Standard in Polyurethane  
Ash add  125
Walnut add  173

GSA SIN 33721

See Materials & Finishes on page 6
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ALAMITOS

Notes

Metal Base with Legs
Standard Finish: Powder Coat 
(Specify standard Martin Brattrud finish or color)
Standard Powder Coat Finishes
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color
Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $385 Net, with a minimum order of 10.

Arm Rests
Rests: Standard in Polyurethane, Black Matte
Wood Premium: Solid Ash
Wood Premium: Solid Walnut
View Ash Wood Standard Finishes
View Walnut Wood Standard Finishes
Custom Wood Finish produced upon receipt of a customer’s approved sample
match and fee of $200 Net for each unique finish per order.

Metal supports for Arm Rests finished as base and legs.

09/18/2024 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171
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https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/19/Ash/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/17/Rift+Cut+Oak/


ALAMITOS

Materials & Finishes

Metal POWDER COAT -
COLOR

POWDER COAT -
NEUTRALS

POWDER COAT -
METALLICS

Wood ASH

WALNUT

Other POLYURETHANE

Notes

SEE FINISHES ONLINE
WOOD: https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood 
METAL & PAINT: https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal 
CORIAN®: https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian® 
STONE: https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

CLD
Cloud

CMT
Cement

MTL
Gunmetal

SEA
Deep Sea

VBG
Vandenberg

DNE
Dune

CRL
Coral

AGV
Agave

CHR
Churro

SRG
Sugar Gloss

SGM
Sugar Matte

CBG
Carbon Gloss

CBN
Carbon Matte

SIL
Silver

LD
Lead

BRZ
Bronze

FLT
Flint

MCA
Mica

ASH1
Shoji

ASH2
Cinder

ASH3
Storm

ASH8
Natural

ASH9
Coal

ASH10
Driftwood

ASH11
Burro

ASH12
Char

ASH13
Dune

ASH14
Coral

ASH15
Agave

ASH16
Deep Sea

ASH17
Vandenberg

WAL1
Natural

WAL2
Deep

PUB
Textured Black
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https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood
https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal
https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian%C2%AE
https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

